
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-793 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:7/8/2016 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2016 8/2/2016

Title: Adoption of Resolution Authorizing the Department of Transportation to Advertise for Bids and Award
Contract Number 160047 in an Estimated Amount of $370,000 to Perform Repairs to a Portion of the
Westerly Capping Fill of the Closed Laytonville Landfill, and Increase the Director of Transportation’s
Change Order Authority to 10% of the Contract (Laytonville Area)

Sponsors: Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 16-099, 2. Letter-DOT Contract No. 160047 LV Landfill Slide Repair

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors8/2/2016 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

